 0161 928 7308     sales@quelfire.co.uk     www.quelfire.co.uk
Quelfire QWW CE Marked Intuwraps prevent the spread of fire through PVC, HDPE, PP & ABS pipes
where they penetrate fire compartment floors.
	 Tested to BSEN 1366-3: 2009
	 CE Marked
	 Up to 4 hour fire rating
	 Suitable for PVC, PVC-U, PE, HDPE, MDPE, PP
& ABS pipes

QWW CE Marked Intuwrap QWW CE Marked Intuwrap installed in concrete slab
QWW CE MARKED INTUWRAPS
 0161 928 7308     sales@quelfire.co.uk     www.quelfire.co.uk
QWW CE Marked Intuwrap should be placed around the plastic pipe and secured using the built in self-adhesive tab, with
the lower edge of the Intuwrap level with the soffit of the floor. It is essential that there is no gap between the surrounding
constructions. Any gaps should be grouted using the QF2 Fire Protection Compound.
Product Code Pipe Size mm
Space needed
around pipe to fit
QWR (mm)
Recommended
hole diameter
(mm)
QWW Length
(mm) Fire Rating
QWW32/CE 32Ø 4 420 60 Up to 4 Hours
QWW40/CE 40Ø 4 500 60 Up to 4 Hours
QWW50/CE 50Ø 4 600 60 Up to 4 Hours
QWW55/CE 55Ø 8 730 60 Up to 4 Hours
QWW63/CE 63Ø 8 810 60 Up to 4 Hours
QWW75/CE 75Ø 8 930 60 Up to 4 Hours
QWW82/CE 82Ø 8 1000 60 Up to 4 Hours
QWW90/CE 90Ø 8 1080 60 Up to 4 Hours
QWW110/CE 110Ø 9.5 1320 60 Up to 4 Hours
QWW125/CE 125Ø 13.5 1550 60 Up to 4 Hours
QWW160/CE 160Ø 19 2000 60 Up to 4 Hours
Should you require any further information regarding this product, please don’t hesitate to contact Quelfire Ltd.
APPLICATION/INSTALLATION
TECHNICAL SUPPORT & GUIDANCE
PERFORMANCE